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Klass C1

Namn

David Blom
Johan Hogberg
Fredrik Zetterberg
Jimmy Ruljeff
Peter Westman
Torleif Moen
UIf Ahlgren
Jean Rizk

John Lindgren
Veronica Berg
Tim Persson

Evelina Forsberg

Klass C2
Namn

Joel Lindstrom
Lennart Lindgren
Lars Sjoberg
Niklas Holmgren
Per Norgren
Markus Nordin
Jack Schold
Fredrik Rundqvist
Markus Lindstrém
K-G Johansson
Stefan Andersson
Jakob Schéld

Jens Lundgren

Klass C3
Namn

Niklas Johansson
Tobias Warg
Fredrik Odeblom
Lennart Selander
Dennis Buhr
Markus Karstrom
Lars Edvinsson
Daniel Olsson
Magnus Adolfsson
Asa Edvinsson
Urban Nordstrém
Anders Gustafsson
Mikael Nyberg

Resultat

Inomhusfilt Umea den 30 november 2019

Forening
SJPK Luled
Harndsand PSK
Harndsand PSK
Ske-a PSF
0O-vik PK

Umea PK
Umea PK

0O-vik PK
Rundvik PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK

Forening
Ske-a PSF
Arjeplog PSK
Umea PK
Burtrask PK
Sikea PK
Umea PK
Storuman PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
O-vik PK
Umea PK
Storuman PK
Umea FU

Forening
Umead FU
Umea PK
Umea PK
O-vik PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Natra Skyttegille
Rundvik PK
Umea PK

Kort nr.
46184
47424
47426
44134
47100
23471
39838
49216
47390
47936
47935
47737

Kort nr.
40795
33252
36111
15426
2004
36113
34465
23787
39704
21560
18777
1700
6482

Kort nr.
1986
36108
43920
487
39703
37818
28978
36018
34054
38738
34681
1972
38961
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Stn 2
6/ 6

6/6
6/6
6/6
3/3
5/5
3/3
6/6
3/3
5/4
2/2
3/1

Stn 2
5/5

6/3
5/5
5/5
5/4
5/5
4/ 4
5/5
4/3
4/ 4
5/3
5/5
1/1

Stn 2
6/6

6 /6
6 /6
5/5
6 /6
5/5
5/5
5/5
6 /6
5/5
6/6
5/5
5/5

Stn 3
6/ 4

4/ 4
6/ 4
5/3
4/3
6/ 4
2/2
2/1
3/2
0/0
2/2
2/2
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6/ 4

6/ 4
5/3
5/4
4/1
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6/3

5/2
6/3
2/2
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5/1
0/0
3/1
3 /2
5/3
0/0

Stn 4
6/3

6/3
4/1
5/2
4/ 4
5/2
6/ 2
5/2
3/1
4/2
2 /1
4/2
1/1
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6/ 3
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4/ 4
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4/ 4
4/2
2/2
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2/2
3/2
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6 /6

6/6
5/5
6/6
5/5
5/5
4/ 4
4/ 4
6/ 4
5/5
5/5
4/ 4
4/ 4

Stn 6
6/6

6/6
6/6
5/5
4/ 4
6/5
6/6
5/5
4/ 2
3/3
2/2
5/1

Stn 6
6/6

6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
5/5
3/3
5/5
6/6
6/6
6 /3
6/6
6/6
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3/2
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Summa
48 / 36
4 [ 35
4 / 33
39 /31
38 /29
37 /] 28
37 | 24
31 /25
35 /17
25 /19
21 /17
23 /9
Summa
45 / 33
44 [ 29
42 / 30
41 / 30
39 / 28
39 / 26
39 /25
35 / 28
35 /23
33 /24
37 /19
32 /23
25 /21
Summa
48 / 36
47 [ 36
47 / 35
46 [/ 35
46 [/ 34
45 / 34
45 / 33
45 / 33
44 [ 34
43 / 32
41 [ 32
40 / 32
38 / 29

Tot
84

79
77
70
67
65
61
56
52
44
38
32

Tot
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56
55
46
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Klass Vet Y
Namn
Arne Selander

Osten Olsson

Torbjoérn Johansson

Sven Berglund
Tore Sjoberg

Klass Vet A
Namn
Goran Sehlstedt

Klass B1
Namn

Jimmy Ruljeff
Gunter Lindmark

Klass B2
Namn
Sven Berglund

Joel Lindstrom

Lennart Lindgren

Klass B3
Namn
Markus Karstrom

Daniel Olsson

Urban Nordstrom

Tobias Warg

Torbjorn Johansson

Lars Edvinsson

Dennis Buhr

Klass A1
Namn

David Blom
Jimmy Ruljeff
Gunter Lindmark
UIf Ahlgren
Johan Hogberg
John Lindgren
Peter Westman
Jean Rizk
Veronica Berg

Fredrik Zetterberg

Klass A2
Namn

Fredrik Rundqvist

Lars Sjoberg
Sven Berglund
Lennart Lindgren
Jack Schold
Markus Nordin

Markus Lindstrom

Stefan Andersson

Joel Lindstrom
Osten Olsson
Jens Lundgren

Mats Carlsson

Forening
0O-vik PK
0O-vik PK
0O-vik PK
Nysatra PK
0O-vik PK

Forening
Rundvik PK

Forening
Ske-a PSF
Grovskyttarna

Forening
Nysatra PK
Ske-a PSF
Arjeplog PSK

Forening
Umea PK

Umea PK

Natra Skyttegille
Umea PK

0O-vik PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Férening
SJPK Luled
Ske-a PSF
Grovskyttarna
Umea PK
Harndsand PSK
Rundvik PK
O-vik PK

O-vik PK

Umea PK
Harndsand PSK

Forening
Umea PK
Umea PK
Nysatra PK
Arjeplog PSK
Storuman PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Ske-a PSF
O-vik PK
Umea FU
O-vik PK

Kort nr.
4954
483
15467
12022
9864

Kort nr.
1994

Kort nr.
44134
46312

Kort nr.
12022
40795
33252

Kort nr.
37818
36018
34681
36108
15467
28978
39703

Kort nr.
46184
44134
46312
39838
47424
47390
47100
49216
47936
47426

Kort nr.
23787
36111
12022
33252
34465
36113
39704
18777
40795
483
6482
64966

Vapen

Mo
GSP
Pa
Aw93

Vapen
Mo22

Vapen
Sig
P320

Vapen
Pa
Cz

Pp

Vapen
Pa
Sw357
Cz9

GSP
Pa
N9

Vapen
Sig9
Sig
Sig9
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N9
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Vapen
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CZ29
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Gt45
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6/ 3
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5/2
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Stn 2
6/ 6

6/ 6
6/5
5/ 4
4/ 3

Stn 2
6/6

Stn 2
4/ 4

4/4

Stn 2
5/5

5/5
1/1

Stn 2
6/6

5/5
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
2/2

Stn 2
6/6

6/6
6/6
4/ 4
5/5
6/5
4/ 4
3/3
2/2
2/2

Stn 2
6/ 6

5/5
6/6
6/6
3/3
4/ 4
4/3
5/5
5/5
6/6
1/1
3/3

Stn3
5/ 4

6/ 4
472
6/ 4
5/3

Stn 3
6/ 4

Stn3
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Stn 3
6/ 4

6/ 4
5/ 4
4/3
5/3
472
1/1
2/2
3/3
3/3

Stn 3
6/ 4

4/ 4
5/2
6/
6/
4/
6/
5/
5/
1/
4/ 4
2/2

w w A W W

[N

Stn 4

6 /3
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5/3
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Stn 4
6/3

3/2
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3/1
3/2
2 /1
4/3
1/1
4/1
4/3

Stn 4
5/2

5/5
5/1
4/ 3
6/ 2
6/ 1
1/1
5/2
2 /1
4/ 3
0/0
0/0

Stn 5
5/5

6/6
3/3
5/4
5/3
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6/ 4
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6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6

Stn 6
6/ 6

6/6
6/ 6
5/5
5/5
5/3
2 /1
3/3
3/3
3/3

Stn 6
6/ 6

5/ 4
5/5
5/5
5/5
6/6
6/6
4/ 3
5/5
3/2
4/ 4
0/0

Stn7
6/3

2 /1
6/ 3
5/2
3/2
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6/3
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Stn 7
6/3

5/2
4/3
3/2
6/3
6 /2
2/2
6/3
2/1
6/3
2/1
0/0

Stn 8
5/ 4

4/3
5/5
4/ 4
6 /5

Stn 8
4/3

Stn 8
6/ 6

3/3
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5/5

4/ 4
2/2
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3/3
4/3
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2/ 2
5/ 4
3/2
3/2
2/ 2

Summa
42 / 32
41 [ 32
42 / 30
41 / 28
39 /27

Summa
45 / 30

Summa
41 / 33
30 /23

Summa
4 / 33
31 /25
20 / 13
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Klass A3
Namn

Lars Edvinsson
Daniel Olsson
Markus Karstrom
Urban Nordstrom
Arne Selander
Asa Edvinsson
Fredrik Odeblom
Magnus Adolfsson
Torbjorn Johansson
Tobias Warg
Dennis Buhr
Lennart Selander
Mikael Nyberg

Klass R1
Namn

David Blom
Gunter Lindmark
Jimmy Ruljeff
Veronica Berg

Klass R2
Namn

Niklas Holmgren
Per Norgren
Sven Berglund
Tore Sjoberg
Markus Lindstrém
K-G Johansson
Markus Nordin
Lennart Lindgren
Jakob Schéld

Klass R3
Namn

Daniel Olsson
Niklas Johansson
Lars Edvinsson
Markus Karstrom
Tobias Warg
Fredrik Odeblom
Magnus Adolfsson
Michael Nyberg

Urban Nordstrom

Grénser for standardmedaljer silver/brons

C-vapen, 44 starter
B-vapen, 12 starter
A-vapen, 35 starter
R-vapen, 22 starter

Forening
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Natra Skyttegille
0O-vik PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
0O-vik PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
0O-vik PK
Umea PK

Forening
SJPK Luled
Grovskyttarna
Ske-a PSF
Umea PK

Férening
Burtrask PK
Sikea PK
Nysatra PK
O-vik PK
Umea PK
O-vik PK
Umea PK
Arjeplog PSK
Storuman PK

Forening
Umea PK

Umea FU

Umea PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Natra Skyttegille

82/75
82/80
81/73
84/80

Kort nr.
28978
36018
37818
34681
4954
38738
43920
34054
15467
36108
39703
487
38961

Kort nr.
46184
46312
44134
47936

Kort nr.
15426
2004
12022
9864
39704
21560
36113
33252
1700

Kort nr.
36018
1986
28978
37818
36108
43920
34054
38961
34681

Resultatlista upprattad av Asa Edvinsson Umea PK

Vapen
Sig9
Sig

Cz9
Sti9

Sig9
cz
G9
N9

N9

Sti9

Vapen
MR32
Python
SW

Vapen
SW

Sw

SW
Colt
Sw

Sw

Sw
Sw357
SW

Vapen
SW357
Ru

SW
Sw357

SW
C357
Sw357
Sw357

Stn1

6/
5/
6/
6/
6/
6/
6/
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2
2
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Stn 2
6/ 6

5/5
6/6
6/6
5/5
5/5
6/6
5/5
5/5
5/4
6/6
4/ 4
2/2

Stn 2
6/ 6

5/5
6/6
3/1

Stn 2
5/5

4/ 4
5/5
5/5
4/3
2/2
3/3
4/ 4
4/ 4

Stn 2
6/ 6

6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
5/5

Stn 3
6/ 4

6/ 4
6/ 4
6/ 4
5/3
5/4
6/ 4
6/ 4
5/3
6/ 4
6/ 4
5/3
5/4

Stn3
6/ 4

6/ 4
5/3
2 /1

Stn 3
6/ 4

4/ 2
6/ 4
3/3
6/ 4
5/4
5/3
3/3
5/4

Stn 3
6/ 4

6/ 4
6/ 4
6/ 4
6/ 4
6/ 4
6/ 4
6/ 4
6/ 4

Stn 4
6/ 3

6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/2
5/2
3/3
3/3
5/2
5/2

Stn 4
6/3

5/3
5/2
4/1

Stn 4
6/3

5/3
4/1
6/3
6/1
472
472
1/1

Stn 4
6/3

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/2
3/2

Stn 5
6/

6/
5/
5/
6/
6/
4/ 4
5/5
4/ 4
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/3
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Stn 5
6/6

5/5
4/4a
4/2

Stn 5
6/ 6

4/ 4
5/5
5/5
4/3
3/3
4/3
4/ 4

Stn 5
6/ 6

6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
5/5
5/5
6 /3
6/6

Stn 6
6/ 6

6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
6/6
3/3
4/ 4
6/6

Stn 6
4/ 4

4/4
5/5
3/3

Stn 6
5/5

6/6
5/5
6/6
5/5
5/5
5/ 4
3/3

Stn 6
6/ 6

6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
5/5
6/6

Stn 7
5/

6/
6/
6/
6/
6/
6/
4/
5/
4/
4/
3/1
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4 /3
4/1
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/6
/5
/5
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/5
/4
/5
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6/5
5/5

Stn 8
6/5

6 /5
4 /3
5/ 4

Stn 8
/5

/5
/5
/2
/5

o W o o o

5/3
5/ 4

Stn 8
/5

/5
/5
/5
/5
/5
/ 4
/3
4/ 4

o U O O o O o

Summa
47 [ 35
46 /[ 35
46 /[ 35
47 | 34
46 /[ 34
45 / 35
44 / 34
42 / 30
40 / 30
38 / 30
36 / 30
38 [ 27
38 / 26
Summa
46 /[ 34
39 /31
38 / 26
26 /15
Summa
45 / 33
40 / 30
41 / 29
38 / 31
43 [ 25
34 /25
33 /22
27 | 24
14 /11
Summa
48 / 36
48 / 36
48 / 36
47 / 36
47 [ 35
45 / 35
4 / 33
45 / 28
40 / 32

Tot
82

81
81
81
80
80
78
72
70
68
66
65
64

Tot
80

70
64
41

Tot
78

70
70
69
68
59
55
51
25

Tot
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80
77
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